Community Housing Remote Maintenance Grant - Recipient List 2023

Organisation

Aboriginal Community Housing Limited

Aboriginal Community Housing Limited

Aboriginal Community Housing Limited

Barrel Well Aboriginal Community
Jamukurnu-Yapalikurnu Aboriginal
Corporation

Jamukurnu-Yapalikurnu Aboriginal
Corporation

Jamukurnu-Yapalikurnu Aboriginal
Corporation

Kurrawang Aboriginal Christian
Community Inc

Menzies Aboriginal Corporation

Ngaanyatjarra Council Aboriginal
Corporation

Region

East Kimberley

Goldfields

East Kimberley

Midwest/Gascoyne

Pilbara

Pilbara

Pilbara

Kalgoorlie

Kalgoorlie

North West Central

Total grant value

$1,331,037.00

$534,754.00

$2,967,796.09

$601,833.00

$2,781,538.00

$1,680,666.00

$1,445,669.00

$1,890,808.00

$294,695.55

$3,171,153.53



