Community Housing Remote Maintenance Grant - Recipient List 2023		
Organisation	Region	Total grant value
Aboriginal Community Housing Limited	East Kimberley	\$1,331,037.00
Aboriginal Community Housing Limited	Goldfields	\$534,754.00
Aboriginal Community Housing Limited	East Kimberley	\$2,967,796.09
Barrel Well Aboriginal Community	Midwest/Gascoyne	\$601,833.00
Jamukurnu-Yapalikurnu Aboriginal Corporation	Pilbara	\$2,781,538.00
Jamukurnu-Yapalikurnu Aboriginal Corporation	Pilbara	\$1,680,666.00
Jamukurnu-Yapalikurnu Aboriginal Corporation	Pilbara	\$1,445,669.00
Kurrawang Aboriginal Christian Community Inc	Kalgoorlie	\$1,890,808.00
Menzies Aboriginal Corporation	Kalgoorlie	\$294,695.55
Ngaanyatjarra Council Aboriginal Corporation	North West Central	\$3,171,153.53